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Diogenes

Horbuch

Gelesen von

Franz Dinda |
| Anne
 Reinecke

- Leinsee

Roman




Anne Reinecke
Leinsee

ROMAN

Gelesen von

Franz Dinda

Diogenes



Inhalt

Kanarienvogelgelb und silbern CD 1

Teichgriin und orange CD1:
Gottweif} CD1
Geranienrot CD1:
Tiirkisblau und fast schwarz CD1
Taubenblau CD:
Salamirot CD:2
Porzellanweify CD2
Regentageblau CD:2
Klirrsilbern CD:
Flaschengriin CD:
Puddinggelb CD3;
Kunstdruckorange CD3;
Rosagebliimt CD3
Kaugummigrau CD3
Plastikschildkrétengriin CD3
Traumfarben ' CD3;
Fohnblond CD3;
Seidenweify CD3
Harzgolden CD3
Kirschviolett CD 4
Unsichtbar und rot CD 4

Kornblumenblau CD 4
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[13:12]
[18:43]
[19:29]
[10:38]
[06:33]
[o9:54]
[13:54]
[16:30]
[15:27]
[07:07]
[15:27]
[09:38]
[09:06]
[06:26]
[07:42]
[07:03]
[03:33]
[08:58]
[12:43]
[10:33]
[08:25]
[28:10]
[o9:53]



Stahlgrau
Wolkengrau
Schaumstoffgelb
Erstehilferot
Pergamentgelb
Neonpink
Van-Gogh-gelb
Grauseiden
Dunkelbraun
Schneeweify
Flaggenblau
Seidenschalgelb
Metallic-golden
Dunkel

Weif§
Nebelgrau
Universumsblau
Lachsorange
Perlmuttweif}
Blutrot
Taubenblau

Spieldauer: 459 Min.
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CDé6
CDs¢
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CDh¢
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[06:37]
[06:09]
[04:28]
[03:24]
[17:44]
[08:44]
[08:35]
[17:42]
[12:58]
[08:34]
[11:45]
[o5:44]
[08:00]
[08:34]
[12:48]
[06:08]
[04:12]
[19:19]
[07:33]
[08:20]
[05:28]



